
2025 Camps 2025 Dates Capacity Director
Phone

Number

Email

Address

Sumter
June 7-14

45 Traci Morse 803-464-7227 sumtersalk@gmail.com

Winyah Bay 

(Georgetown)
June 7-14

50 Robert Harrelson 803-422-6293 winyahbaysalkehatchie@gmail.com

North Augusta
June 7-14

50 Shelley Baumann 478-595-3046 nasalkehatchie@gmail.com

New Hope (Chesterfield)
June 7-14

35 Carmen Wilks 843-337-1173   oldhill@shtc.net

Baker Creek 

(McCormick) June 14-21 60 Kellie Moyd 864-901-5944 bakercreeksalkehatchie@yahoo.com

Penn Center
June 14-21

65 Steven Brown 843-222-2998 stvnbrwn55@gmail.com

Union
June 14-21

75 Don Brown 864-630-0164 drbrown1962@gmail.com

Catawba (Fort Mill)
June 14-21

50 Chris Davis    (NEW) 803-984-4710 chrisfrankdavis@gmail.com

Sandriver (Aiken)
June 21-28

50 Bobby Coker & Jeff Snow 803-439-6596 bobby_coker@bellsouth.net

Bishopville
June 21-28

85 Tommy Wilkes 803-622-2264 tommy@clemsonumc.org

Piedmont
June 21-28

50 Jo Hood 864-525-8154 jhood125@charter.net

Marlboro-Flowers 

(Bennettsville) 
June 21-28

75 Susan Mikels 704-521-3306 sbmikels75@gmail.com

JET (Johnston, Edgefield, 

Trenton)
June 21-28

25 Jennifer Parker 770-301-6376 jpclemsongirl@gmail.com

Clover
June 21-28

25 Evelyn Cameron 803-627-1458 cloversalk10@gmail.com

Circuit Rider (Johnsonville)
June 21-28

40 Jerry C McManus, Sr 843-680-0611 jcmcmanussr@umcsc.org

Rock Hill
June 21-28

40 Bobbie Romanek 803-415-2690 rhsalkehatchie@gmail.com

Lake City
June 28-July 5

60 Maggie Blauert 864-612-0548 maggieblauert@gmail.com

Foothills June 28-July 5 50 Matthew Havice 864-940-8102 matthew.havice@gmail.com

Bamberg July 5-12 70

Thomas & Deborah Edwards 

(NEW) 803-266-3655 bambergsalkehatchie@gmail.com

Edisto Island July 5-12 60 Jimi Whitesell 803-349-5101 edistoislandsalk@gmail.com

Moncks Corner July 5-12 55 Francis Wright 843-826-2773 wright.f1954@gmail.com

Santee July 5-12 50 Ward Smith 803-960-7736 smith.ward@rocketmail.com

Fairfield July 12-19 80 Frank Gravely 704-619-1528 pgpservices@yahoo.com

Black Swamp (Hampton 

County) July 12-19 75 Kemper Moody 803-903-2462 blackswampsalkehatchie@gmail.com

Columbia Camp July 12-19 50 Jonathan Calore 803-667-1205 jwcalore@yahoo.com

Lake Murray July 12-19 40 Jason Barrs 803-318-6061 lmsalkcamp@gmail.com

Emerald City (Greenwood) July 12-19 45 Frank and Holley Coyle 864-993-8608 holleycoyle@yahoo.com

Calhoun County July 19-26 45 Rodger Lagow 803-318-7024 rodger.lagow@gmail.com

North Strand July 19-26 25 Cathy Windell 843-446-6054 tumcsalkehatchie@gmail.com

Dalzell July 19-26 35 Sheri Huettman   (NEW) 803-565-2848 sheri.huettman@us.af.mil

Newberry July 20-25 50 Gary and Samatha Graham 803-597-2333 director@newberrysalkehatchie.org

Creekfront 

(Murrells Inlet)
July 20-26

50 Debbie Leonard & Mike Poulin 843-222-1268 debbiedleonard@hotmail.com
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